
OFF 10:32:14 Morgans Spiced Boys Ricky Overton -30
SPBook: 131

OFF 10:48:17 Mrs.S.Watson Susan Watson -60
SPBook: 120

Withdrawals: Rossa Kali - Lame

OFF 11:04:02 Mrs.S.Watson Susan Watson -60
SPBook: 130

OFF 11:21:12 Miss.L.Calvert Debbie Calvert -80
SPBook: 123

Withdrawals: Splitting Hairs - OffColr

DONCASTER Meeting 8
RACE RESULTS Sunday, 11 January 2026
COLD Course: SLOW
Race 1 10.32 275m Flat (D2) 1st £95, Others £40 Total £255 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

ZARI LIZZY 4 1-1- 1st 1 Mid,SnLed 32.1 5/6F 17.46
Ballinabola Zoey 2 2-2- 2nd 1 Rls-Mid,RnOn 26.8 7/2 17.54
Mahomes 1 3-3- 3rd 3¼ Rls,SAw 32.1 8/1 17.72
Minnies Roco 6 4-4- 4th 3¾ Wide,Ck 33.6 7/1 17.77
Qwerty 3 5-5- 5th 7 Mid-Mid,EvCh 27.2 9/4 18.03
Vacant 5

Race 2 10.48 450m Flat (B5) 1st £105, Others £40 Total £225 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £20)

STONEY BONO 3 2.23 1111 1st 1 Mid,Led1 31.2 1/3F 29.08
Luttons Ivy 1 2.23 2222 2nd 1 Rls,QAw,Crd1 29.3 4/1 29.16
Ice Got You Babe 4 2.24 3444 3rd 3 Mid,Bmp1 27.5 7/1 29.32
Glitter Moon 5 2.29 4333 4th 3½ Wide,SAw,Bmp1 24.0 7/1 29.36
Vacant 2
Vacant 6

Race 3 11.04 450m Flat (B2) 1st £130, Others £40 Total £290 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

PUT THINGS RIGHT 1 2.26 2211 1st 1¼ Rls,QAw,Crd&Led2 30.7 9/4 28.75
Redbrick Luna 6 2.15 1122 2nd 1¼ Wide,QAw,Led-2 29.3 10/3 28.85
Send For You 3 2.24 3333 3rd 3½ Mid-Rls,Crd1 28.8 10/11F 29.03
Redbrick Beckham 5 2.33 5555 4th 6 Mid-Wide,SAw,Bmp1 30.3 7/1 29.23
Millhouse Craig 4 2.36 4444 5th 7½ Mid,SAw,Crd1 32.8 8/1 29.35
Vacant 2

Race 4 11.21 450m Flat (B3) 1st £120, Others £40 Total £240 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £20)

JAZZA JENNY 1 2.40 3332 1st Nk Rls-Mid,LedNrLn 30.3 9/4 29.15
August Buck 3 2.27 2223 2nd Nk Mid-Rls,QAw,Led-1 31.7 4/5F 29.18
Ballymac Mel 5 2.39 4444 3rd ¾ Wide,SAw,RnOn 25.5 7/2 29.22
Ballymac Ivanna 2 2.32 1111 4th 1 Rls-Mid,Led1-NrLn 27.0 6/1 29.24
Vacant 4
Vacant 6

 

OFF 11:38:50 Mr.J.W.Gaskin James Gaskin -80
SPBook: 132

OFF 11:54:20 Mr.J.W.Gaskin James Gaskin -80
SPBook: 131

OFF 12:12:22 Mr.J.W.Gaskin James Gaskin -40
SPBook: 131

OFF 12:29:41 Mr.M.Haythorne Martin Haythorne -40
SPBook: 127

OFF 12:46:18 Miss.D.Calvert Debbie Calvert -80
SPBook: 131

Race 5 11.38 450m Flat (B7) 1st £95, Others £40 Total £255 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

REDBRICK CANTONA 6 2.26 3321 1st 1¾ WideRnUp,Chl&Led4 28.2 5/2 29.57
Shanghai Stitch 5 2.23 1112 2nd 1¾ Wide,Led1-4 26.4 4/1 29.72
Cunnigarinflight 2 2.30 2233 3rd 2¼ Rls-Mid,ChlTh'out 34.2 9/4 29.75
Redbrick Whitney 4 2.29 4444 4th 3½ Mid,EvCh 25.5 6/4F 29.86
Saleen Echo 3 2.37 5555 5th 4 Mid,SAw,Eased3 28.9 7/1 29.89
Vacant 1

Race 6 11.54 450m Flat (B4) 1st £115, Others £40 Total £275 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

KEEFILL STORM 1 2.24 1111 1st ½ Rls,Led1-ALed 32.8 1/1F 29.05
Luttons Reuben 2 2.27 2332 2nd ½ Rls-Mid,Crd1,RnOnStrong 32.3 15/8 29.10
Millhouse Charm 6 2.22 3223 3rd 1½ Wide,ChlTh'out 26.4 11/4 29.18
Task Maverick 5 2.29 5544 4th 7¼ Wide 28.4 7/1 29.64
Ballymurry Elle 4 2.23 4455 5th 8½ Mid-Rls,Crd1&2 28.3 14/1 29.73
Vacant 3

Race 7 12.12 275m Flat (D2) 1st £95, Others £40 Total £255 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

CLONOON ANSAR 5 1-1- 1st 2¾ Wide,QAw,ALed 35.8 7/2 17.46
Ruffian Roundy 6 2-2- 2nd 2¾ Wide,ChlTh'out 27.0 6/1 17.69
Favourite Place 1 3-3- 3rd 3 Rls,SAw,Crd1 27.2 6/4 17.70
Daleroad Dasher 4 5-4- 4th 4¼ Mid,Crd1 31.2 7/1 17.81
Fruity Topman 2 4-5- 5th 6 Rls-Mid,SAw,Ck1 34.8 11/8F 17.95
Vacant 3

Race 8 12.29 275m Flat (D3) 1st £90, Others £40 Total £250 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

ARDMOULIN FLYER 5 1-1- 1st 1¾ Mid,QAw,ALed 26.3 7/2 17.95
Emers Jazzy 3 2-2- 2nd 1¾ Mid-Rls,RnOn 28.5 25/1 18.09
The Frogs Legacy 4 4-4- 3rd 4¼ Mid,EvCh 31.2 4/5F 18.30
Easy Stump 6 3-3- 4th 4½ VWide2 26.8 4/1 18.32
Swift Yeti 2 5-5- 5th 4¾ Mid-Rls,VSAw 28.5 3/1 18.33
Vacant 1

Race 9 12.46 450m Flat (B6) 1st £100, Others £40 Total £260 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

GETHOFFAME 2 2.31 2111 1st 1¾ Rls-Mid,Crd1,Led2 29.8 1/6F 29.74
Missyoulikecrazy 5 2.36 4322 2nd 1¾ Mid,SAw,Crd1,RnOn 29.1 14/1 29.88
Cool As Funk 4 2.30 3443 3rd 3½ Mid,Crd1 27.1 10/1 30.03
Manx Storm 3 2.41 5555 4th 4¾ Mid,CrdStt&1 28.4 20/1 30.12
Royal Flush 6 2.27 1234 5th 5 Wide,Crd1,Chl-½ 30.3 3/1 30.13
Vacant 1
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OFF 13:03:17 Mr.J.W.Gaskin James Gaskin -80
SPBook: 123

Withdrawals: Ellies Flash - Lame

DONCASTER Meeting 8
RACE RESULTS Sunday, 11 January 2026
COLD Course: SLOW
Race 10 13.03 450m Flat (B5) 1st £105, Others £40 Total £225 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £20)

REDBRICK NUKE 6 2.28 3311 1st 1¼ Wide,SAw,Led3 34.7 5/6F 29.24
Shanahee Brian 5 2.19 1122 2nd 1¼ Mid-Wide,Led-3 30.5 7/2 29.35
Calgray Flyer 1 2.25 2233 3rd 3¼ Rls,Chl&FcdTCk2,Chl-3 31.7 15/8 29.50
Dame Gloria 2 2.38 4444 4th 11½ Rls,SAw 27.0 8/1 30.16
Vacant 4
Vacant 3

 

1/11/26, 1:10 PM Race Result Report

https://racingofficesystem.co.uk/Report/ViewRaceResultReport?meetingId=97105&export=false 3/4



Sunday, 11 January 2026 | 2

1/11/26, 1:10 PM Race Result Report

https://racingofficesystem.co.uk/Report/ViewRaceResultReport?meetingId=97105&export=false 4/4


